We are happy to assist you.
Probst GmbH
Gottlieb-Daimler-Straße 6
71729 Erdmannhausen, Deutschland
+49 7144 3309-30
A
rt

Grab slabs from the top: this protects the edges
and allows precise laying
Maximum load capacity 120 kg
Can be used on any 230V socket
Optional 2-man carrying handle
Type Suction plate
Dimension mm (in)
Working Load
Limit WLL
kg (Ibs)
Dead
Weight
kg (Ibs)
Order-
Number
ALX-ESP-12-80/280 80 x 280 (3 x 11") 12 (26) 1.3 (3) 42600194
ALX-ESP-18-165/165 165 x 165 (6½ x 6½") 18 (40) 1.5 (3) 42600193
ALX-ESP-25-102/380 102 x 380 (4 x 15") 25 (55) 2 (4) 42600195
ALX-ESP-35-153/318 153 x 318 (6 x 12½") 35 (77) 2.2 (5) 42600196
ALX-ESP-50-255/255 255 x 255 (10 x 10") 50 (110) 2.5 (6) 42600191
Suction plates:
With the carrying handle ALX-120-DUO-Set you
work in an upright position with two people. The
load is put down via the control switch on the cable.
Type Description Suction plate
Dimension
mm (in)
Working
Load Limit
WLL kg (Ibs)
Dead
Weight
kg (Ibs)
Order-
Number
ALX-
120*
Vacuum hand laying device
consisting of backpack
vacuum blower, ALX-120-
Solo-Set hand carrying
handle and suction plate
ALX-ESP-50 (WLL 50 kg)
255 x 255
(10 x 10")
max. 120
(265)